


WINE

WHITE 75 ml

BERICANTO PINOT GRIGIO -IT 10.00
Crisp White Fruit Notes, Soft Peach Finish

VIA AL'TA CHARDONNAY RESERVA -CL
Fresh And Vibrant With Tropical Fruit Aromas

AKARANA SAUVIGNON BLLANC -N7, 16.00
Crisp And Vibrant With A Zesty Finish

GOTAS DE MAR ALBARINIO -ES
Fresh Peach, Floral Hints And Coastal Minerality

RED

CENTRAL MONTE MERLOT -CL 10.00
Cherries And Summer Fruits With Soft Tannins

RECANTOS DE LISBOA RESERVA -PT 13.00
Lush Forest Fruits With Dark Plum And Cherry

[LLUSION MALBEC BONDARA -AR
Juicy Red Fruit And A Soft, Elegant Build

PASSINERI SYRAH -IT
Dark Fruit, Cocoa Notes And A Peppery Finish

ROSE

PRIMI SOLI PINOT GRIGIO BLUSIT-IT 10.00

Soft, Refreshing Summer Fruits

WRITER'S BLOCK SAUVIGNON BLANC -ZA 13.00
Fresh, Tropical With Strawberries And Gooseberry

WHISPERING ANGEL ROSE -FR
Juicy Strawberries With Peach And Floral Notes

All produce is prepared in an area where allergens are present.

250 ml

13.00

19.00

13.00

16.00

13.00

16.00

750 ml

36.00

49.00

56.00

60.00

36.00

45.00

49.00

60.00

36.00

45.00

95.00

For those with allergies, intolerances, and special dietary requirements who may wish to know about the ingredients used, please ask a
member of the management team. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to all bills.

Alf prices are in British pounds & inclusive of VAT of the current rate



CHAMPAGNE GLASS:

CASTELNAU BRUT, NV, RESERVE 17.00

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT, NV 21.00

VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSE

LAURENT-PERRIER CUVEE

DOM PERIGNON

KRUG GRANDE CUVEE

LOUIS ROEDER CRISTAL

PROSECCO

BERICANTO PROSECCO DOC 9.50
EMOTIVO PROSECCO ROSE DOC 10.50
SEA CHANGE 0% NON-ALCOHOLIC 9.00

All produce is prepared in an area where allergens are present.

CHAMPAGNE

BOTTLE:

90.00

120.00

140.00

150.00

400.00

460.00

480.00

48.00

51.00

45.00

For those with allergies, intolerances, and special dietary requirements who may wish to know about the ingredients used, please ask a

member of the management team. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to all bills.
All prices are in British pounds & inclusive of VAT of the current rate



BEERS

PERONI 7.00

330 ml

PERONI GF 8.00

330 ml

ASAHI 6.50

330 ml

HEINEKEN 0% 6.00

330 ml

SEVEN BROTHERS IPA 7.00

330 ml

LEFFE BLONDE BELGIAN 9.00

330 ml

REKORDELIG wiLD BERRIES 8.50

500 ml

REKORDELIG PASSIONFRUIT 8.50

500 ml

REKORDELIG STRAWBERRY AND LIME 8.50

500 ml

All produce is prepared in an area where allergens are present.
For those with allergies, intolerances, and special dietary requirements who may wish to know about the ingredients used, please ask a
member of the management team. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to all bills.
Alf prices are in British pounds & inclusive of VAT of the current rate



VODKA 25m1

12 Below

Grey Goose

Grey Goosc Le Citron
Grey Goose Orange
Belvedere

Black Cow

Ciroc

Ciroc Pineapple
Ciroc Red Berry
Crystal [Tead

[Taku

Ketel One

Ketel One Citroen
Moonshine Vanilla
Stoli Llit

Zubrowka

For those with allergies, intolerances, and special dietary requirements who may wish to know about the ingredients used, please ask a member

7.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
7.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
12.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.00
9.00
7.00

GIN 25ml

Bombay Sapphire
Bombay Premicr Cru
Bombay Citron

Aviation Gin

Bathtub Gin

Beefeater Pink

Caorunn

Chase GB

Ldinburgh Gin
Ldinburgh Gin Raspberry
Ldinburgh Gin Rhubarb & Ginger
Gin Mare

[Tayman's Old Tom
[Tendrick's

Manchester Gin
Manchester Gin Raspberry
Martin Miller's

Monkey 17

Roku Gin

Tanqueray

Tanqueray No. 10

The Botanist

]
Warner's Rhubarb

All produce is prepared in an area where allergens are present.

of the management team. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to all bills
Alf prices are in British pounds & inclusive of VAT of the current rate

SPIRI'TS

7.00
9.00
8.00
8.50
8.00
7.00
8.00
8.00
7.00
7.50
7.50
7.00
8.00
8.50
8.00
8.00
8.50
10.00
8.00
8.00
10.00
8.00
9.00



SPIRITS

RUM 25mi TEQUILA 25mi

Bacardi Carta Blanca 7.00 Patron Ancjo 12.00
Bacardi 8 7.00 Patron Tl Ciclo 31.00
Bacardi Coconut 7.00 Patron Reposado 10.00
Bacardi Carta Negra 7.00 Patron Silver 7.00
Bumbu 8.00 Patron XO Cafc 9.00
Decorrum 9.00 Casamigos Anejo 13.00
Diplomatico 9.00 Casamigos Blanco 12.00
DropWorks Dark Rum 8.00 Casamigos Mezcal Joven 14.00
DropWorks Funk Rum 8.00 Casamigos Reposado 13.00
DropWorks Spiced Rum 8.00 Cazcabel Coconut 8.00
El Dorado 15 12.00 Cazcabel Coffee 8.00
Goslings 151 9.00 Cazcabel Tloney 8.00
Goslings Black Seal 7.50 Don Julio 1912 40.00
ITavana 3 7.00 Don Julio Anejo 8.00
[Tavana 7 8.00 Don Julio Blanco 10.00
The Kraken 8.00 Mezcal llegal 13.00
Malibu 7.00 Tequila Rose 6.00
Old J Spiced 7.00

Sailor Jerry 7.00

Wray & Nephew 9.00

Zacapa 23 Centenario XO 12.00

All produce is prepared in an area where allergens are present.
For those with allergies, intolerances, and special dietary requirements who may wish to know about the ingredients used, please ask a member
of the management team. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to all bills
Alf prices are in British pounds & inclusive of VAT of the current rate



WHISKEY 25mi

Scottish Highlands:

Aberfeldy 8.00
Dalwhinnie 15 9.00
Glenmorangie 10 8.00
The Singleton of Dufftown 8.50
Islay, Scotland:

Ardbeg 2.00
Caol Ila 2.00
Lagavulin 16.00
Laphroaig 10.00
Talisker 9.00
Lowlands, Scotland:

Auchentoshen 3 Wood 8.00
Speyside, Scotland:

Johnnie Walker Black 7.00
Johnnie Walker Blue 27.00
Johnnie Walker Gold 12.00
Chivas Regal 12 8.00
Chivas Regal 18 12.00
Glenfiddich 12 9.00
Monkey Shoulder 8.00

of the management team. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to all bills
Alf prices are in British pounds & inclusive of VAT of the current rate

Ireland:

Jameson
Teeling
Redbreast
Japan:

Nikka From The Barrel

BOURBON 25mi

Angel's Envy
Bulleit

Bulleit Rye
Gentleman Jack
Jack Daniel's
Maker's Mark

Woodford Reserve

All produce is prepared in an area where allergens are present.
For those with allergies, intolerances, and special dietary requirements who may wish to know about the ingredients used, please ask a member

SPIRITS

WHISKEY 25mi

9.00
8.00
8.50

8.50

11.00
7.00
8.00
8.00
7.00
8.00
9.00



SPIRITS

COGNAC 25ml LIQUORS 25mi

Ilcnnessy VS 7.00 Limoncello 6.00
Courvoisicr V8 8.00 Martini Extra Dry 50m/ 8.00
Martell VS 8.00 Martini Rosso 50m/ 8.00
Martell VSOP 10.00 Sambuca 6.50
Martell XO 28.00 Sambuca Black 6.50
Remy Martin VSODP 9.00 Pimm's 50m/ 8.00
Louis XIIT 185.00 Pernod 7.00
LIQUORS 25ml NON-ALCOHOLIC 25mi
Disaronno 5.50 Tanqueray 0% 6.00
Amaro Montenegro 5.50 Lverleaf 0% 5.50
Aperol 50m/ 8.00 Seedlip 0% 5.50
Baileys 50m! 7.50 Lyre's 0% 6.00
Bulas Ruby DPort 50m/ 8.00
Campari 50m! 8.00
Chambord 6.50
Cointreau 6.50
Fernet-Branca 7.00
Frangelico 6.50
Galliano 6.50
Grand Marnier 6.00
Jagermeister 6.00

All produce is prepared in an area where allergens are present.
For those with allergies, intolerances, and special dietary requirements who may wish to know about the ingredients used, please ask a member
of the management team. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to all bills
Alf prices are in British pounds & inclusive of VAT of the current rate



COFFELE
Espresso
Doublc Espresso

Espresso Macchiato

OTHER DRINKS

3.50
4.00
3.70

Double Espresso Macchiato 4.20

Amcricano
Latte
Cappuccino
[lat White
Mocha

ITot Chocolate

{E

Lveryday Breakfast
Larl Of Grey

Royal Mill

Decaf Black
Yunnan Green
Lemon & Ginger

Fruit Burst

3.80
4.20
4.10
4.50
4.60
4.10

440
440
4.40
440
4.40
440
440

Rooibos. Chamomile & Lavender 4.40

For those with allergies, intolerances, and special dietary requirements who may wish to know about the ingredients used, please ask a member

ICED DRINKS
Ieed Americano

Iced Chocolate

Ieed Green Tea

Iced Summer Truit Tea

Iced Earl Of Grey Tea

SOFTS

Coke
Diet Coke
Lemonade

Tonic
Ask For Flavours

Juice
Ask For Flavours

Iip [Top Blueberry & Ginger 18+
ITip ITop Peach Living Soda
Red Bull

All produce is prepared in an area where allergens are present.

of the management team. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to all bills
Alf prices are in British pounds & inclusive of VAT of the current rate

3.80
420
4.40
4.40
4.40

3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50

3.50

4.00
4.00
6.00



