# C L 23 U D MAIN MENU





WHITE	175 ml	250 ml	750 ml
BERICANTO PINOT GRIGIO -IT Crisp White Fruit Notes, Soft Peach Finish	10.00	13.00	36.00
VIA ALTA CHARDONNAY RESERVA -CL Fresh And Vibrant With Tropical Fruit Aromas			49.00
AKARANA SAUVIGNON BLANC -NZ Crisp And Vibrant With A Zesty Finish	16.00	19.00	56.00
GOTAS DE MAR ALBARINIO-ES Fresh Peach, Floral Hints And Coastal Minerality			60.00
RED			
CENTRAL MONTE MERLOT -CL Cherries And Summer Fruits With Soft Tannins	10.00	13.00	36.00
RECANTOS DE LISBOA RESERVA -PT Lush Forest Fruits With Dark Plum And Cherry	13.00	16.00	45.00
ILLUSION MALBEC BONDARA -AR Juicy Red Fruit And A Soft, Elegant Build			49.00
PASSI NERI SYRAH -IT Dark Fruit, Cocoa Notes And A Peppery Finish			60.00
ROSE			
PRIMI SOLI PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH -IT Soft, Refreshing Summer Fruits	10.00	13.00	36.00
WRITER'S BLOCK SAUVIGNON BLANC -ZA Fresh, Tropical With Strawberries And Gooseberry	13.00	16.00	45.00
WHISPERING ANGEL ROSE -FR Juicy Strawberries With Peach And Floral Notes			95.00

## CHAMPAGNE

CHAMPAGNE	GLASS:	BOTTLE:
CASTELNAU BRUT, NV, RESERVE	17.00	90.00
VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT, NV	21.00	120.00
VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSE		140.00
LAURENT-PERRIER CUVEE		150.00
DOM PERIGNON		400.00
KRUG GRANDE CUVEE		460.00
LOUIS ROEDER CRISTAL		480.00
PROSECCO		
BERICANTO PROSECCO DOC	9.50	48.00
EMOTIVO PROSECCO ROSE DOC	10.50	51.00
SEA CHANGE 0% NON-ALCOHOLIC	9.00	45.00

#### BEERS

PERONI 330 ml	7.00
PERONI GF 330 ml	8.00
ASAHI 330 ml	6.50
HEINEKEN 0% 330 ml	6.00
SEVEN BROTHERS IPA 330 ml	7.00
LEFFE BLONDE BELGIAN 330 ml	9.00
REKORDELIG WILD BERRIES 500 ml	8.50
REKORDELIG PASSIONFRUIT 500 ml	8.50
REKORDELIG STRAWBERRY AND LIME 500 ml	8.50

VODKA 25ml		GIN 25ml	
42 Below	7.00	Bombay Sapphire	7.00
Grey Goose	9.00	Bombay Premier Cru	9.00
Grey Goose Le Citron	9.00	Bombay Citron	8.00
Grey Goose Orange	9.00	Aviation Gin	8.50
Belvedere	9.00	Bathtub Gin	8.00
Black Cow	7.00	Beefeater Pink	7.00
Ciroc	9.00	Caorunn	8.00
Ciroc Pineapple	9.00	Chase GB	8.00
Ciroc Red Berry	9.00	Edinburgh Gin	7.00
Crystal Head	12.00	Edinburgh Gin Raspberry	7.50
Haku	8.00	Edinburgh Gin Rhubarb & Ginger	7.50
Ketel One	8.00	Gin Mare	7.00
Ketel One Citroen	8.00	Hayman's Old Tom	8.00
Moonshine Vanilla	7.00	Hendrick's	8.50
Stoli Elit	9.00	Manchester Gin	8.00
Zubrowka	7.00	Manchester Gin Raspberry	8.00
		Martin Miller's	8.50
		Monkey 47	10.00
		Roku Gin	8.00
		Tanqueray	8.00
		Tanqueray No. 10	10.00
		The Botanist	8.00
		Warner's Rhubarb	9.00

RUM 25ml		TEQUILA 25ml	
Bacardi Carta Blanca	7.00	Patron Anejo	12.00
Bacardi 8	7.00	Patron El Cielo	31.00
Bacardi Coconut	7.00	Patron Reposado	10.00
Bacardi Carta Negra	7.00	Patron Silver	7.00
Bumbu	8.00	Patron XO Cafe	9.00
Decorrum	9.00	Casamigos Anejo	13.00
Diplomatico	9.00	Casamigos Blanco	12.00
DropWorks Dark Rum	8.00	Casamigos Mezcal Joven	14.00
DropWorks Funk Rum	8.00	Casamigos Reposado	13.00
DropWorks Spiced Rum	8.00	Cazcabel Coconut	8.00
El Dorado 15	12.00	Cazcabel Coffee	8.00
Goslings 151	9.00	Cazcabel Honey	8.00
Goslings Black Seal	7.50	Don Julio 1942	40.00
Havana 3	7.00	Don Julio Anejo	8.00
Havana 7	8.00	Don Julio Blanco	10.00
The Kraken	8.00	Mezcal Ilegal	13.00
Malibu	7.00	Tequila Rose	6.00
Old J Spiced	7.00		
Sailor Jerry	7.00		
Wray & Nephew	9.00		
Zacapa 23 Centenario XO	12.00		

WHISKEY 25ml

WITISKET 25ml		WITISIXE 1 25ml	
Scottish Highlands:		Ireland:	
Aberfeldy	8.00	Jameson	9.00
Dalwhinnie 15	9.00	Teeling	8.00
Glenmorangie 10	8.00	Redbreast	8.50
The Singleton of Dufftown	8.50	Japan:	
Islay, Scotland:		Nikka From The Barrel	8.50
Ardbeg	9.00	DOLIDDON	
Caol Ila	9.00	BOURBON 25ml	
Lagavulin	16.00	Angel's Envy	11.00
Laphroaig	10.00	Bulleit	7.00
Talisker	9.00	Bulleit Rye	8.00
Lowlands, Scotland:		Gentleman Jack	8.00
Auchentoshen 3 Wood	8.00	Jack Daniel's	7.00
	0.00	Maker's Mark	8.00
Speyside, Scotland:		Woodford Reserve	9.00
Johnnie Walker Black	7.00		
Johnnie Walker Blue	27.00		
Johnnie Walker Gold	12.00		
Chivas Regal 12	8.00		
Chivas Regal 18	12.00		
Glenfiddich 12	9.00		
Monkey Shoulder	8.00		

WHISKEY 25ml

COGNAC 25ml		LIQUORS 25ml	
Hennessy VS	7.00	Limoncello	6.00
Courvoisier VS	8.00	Martini Extra Dry 50ml	8.00
Martell VS	8.00	Martini Rosso 50ml	8.00
Martell VSOP	10.00	Sambuca	6.50
Martell XO	28.00	Sambuca Black	6.50
Remy Martin VSOP	9.00	Pimm's 50ml	8.00
Louis XIII	185.00	Pernod	7.00
LIQUORS 25ml		NON-ALCOHOLIC	25ml
Disaronno	5.50	Tanqueray 0%	6.00
Amaro Montenegro	5.50	Everleaf 0%	5.50
Aperol 50ml	8.00	Seedlip 0%	5.50
Baileys 50ml	7.50	Lyre's 0%	6.00
Bulas Ruby Port 50ml	8.00		
Campari 50ml	8.00		
Chambord	6.50		
Cointreau	6.50		
Fernet-Branca	7.00		
Frangelico	6.50		
Galliano	6.50		
Grand Marnier	6.00		
Jagermeister	6.00		

#### OTHER DRINKS

COFFEE		ICED DRINKS	
Espresso	3.50	Iced Americano	3.80
Double Espresso	4.00	Iced Chocolate	4.20
Espresso Macchiato	3.70	Iced Green Tea	4.40
Double Espresso Macchiato	4.20	Iced Summer Fruit Tea	4.40
Americano	3.80	Iced Earl Of Grey Tea	4.40
Latte	4.20	COETC	
Cappuccino	4.10	SOFTS	
Flat White	4.50	Coke	3.50
Mocha	4.60	Diet Coke	3.50
Hot Chocolate	4.10	Lemonade	3.50
TEA		Tonic Ask For Flavours	3.50
Everyday Breakfast	4.40	Juice Ask For Flavours	3.50
Earl Of Grey	4.40	Hip Hop Blueberry & Ginger 18+	4.00
Royal Mill	4.40	Hip Hop Peach Living Soda	4.00
Decaf Black	4.40	Red Bull	6.00
Yunnan Green	4.40		
Lemon & Ginger	4.40		
Fruit Burst	4.40		
Rooibos, Chamomile & Lavender	4.40		